TOTEVISION   T: 206-623-6000  F: 206-623-6609  E: info@totevision.com   www.totevision.com
The one to watch™ 15.4” Mirror TV
Specifications
Mount Wall-mount; Integrated with mirror
HD Compatible Yes (displays 1080i/p)
IR Remote Control Yes; Waterproof
Case Metal & Glass
Native Aspect Ratio 16:9
Visible Screen Size (WH) 12.7” x 8.2” / 332.2 x 207.6mm
Resolution 1280 x 800
Brightness Rating 450 cd/m² (Nit)
Contrast Ratio 700:1
Back Light CCFT
Dot Pitch 0.2595(H) x 0.2595(V)mm
Color Depth 16.7 million
Response Time 6ms/2ms (Rising/Falling)
Audio Power / Speakers 4 Ohm, 2 Speakers x 5 Watts
Viewing Angle (L/R/T/B) 70/70/60/60 degrees
Operating Temp 50 ~ 104°F / 10 ~ 40°C
Humidity 20% ~ 90%
Power Requirements Regulated 12VDC; 4 Amps; Negative
Ground
Power Consumption 48 watts (Max)
Digital TV Tuner ATSC/QAM
V Chip / Closed Caption Yes
Composite x1 RCA Input
Audio Yes
Power x1 AC Adapter
Dimensions 30” x 40” x 2.63” / 762 x 1016 x 66.7mm
Weight Net: 74 lbs / 33.6 kg; Gross: 92 lbs / 41.7 kg
LED-1543MM
This innovative concept adds WOW to any room by integrating
a TV into a mirror. When the TV is on, a high quality image is
displayed; when turned off, the TV fully vanishes. This model
is popular in lounges, sports arenas, and in luxury residential
bathrooms.
Specifications subject to change.
Benefits
30” x 40” mirrored glass in black frame; ~ 2½” surface mount depth
ATSC/QAM digital TV tuner
Built-in stereo speakers
Easy and straight-forward installation
Waterproof IR remote control